
Yleisluistelijoiden SM Sunnuntai 22.12.2018

Helsinki, Finland

Aikataulu

Kilpailu Jäädytys Alkaa Loppuu

Warm up 0:25 0:25 10:00 10:25
Ice & track preparation 0:35 0:35 10:25 11:00

Naiset 1 000 8 4 22 02:30 0:10 11:00 11:10
Sarjan vaihto 0:10 0:10 11:10 11:20

Miehet 1 500 20 10 24 03:00 0:30 11:20 11:50
Jäädytys 0:20 0:20 11:50 12:10

Naiset 3 000 8 4 7 06:30 0:26 12:10 12:36
Sarjan vaihto 0:05 0:05 12:36 12:41

Miehet 5000 4 2 8 08:30 0:17 12:41 12:58
jäädytys 0:20 0:20 12:58 13:18

Miehet 5000 8 4 08:30 0:34 13:18 13:52
Jäädytys 0:20 0:20 13:52 14:12

Miehet team pursuit 4 2 05:30 0:11 0:12 14:12 14:23
Tauko 0:10 14:23 14:33

Palkintojen jako 0:10 14:33 14:43

Time
Aika Aikataulu

Sarja Matka 
Luistelijoiden 

määrä
Pareja Kvartetteja


